
Thursday, February 15, 2018
8:00 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones.
No photography or recording is permitted.

Jazz Faculty Recital

The Plant Whisperer - Avery Sharpe

Thanatopsis - Kris Allen

Seven Steps to Heaven - Victor Feldman/Miles Davis, arr. Meehan

Pannonica - Thelonious Monk

Bamako - Roswell Rudd

Affirmative - Michael Zsoldos/Samirah Evans/Chris Lenois

What a Wonderful World - Bob Thiel/George David Weiss, arr. Evans

New Orleans Dreaming - Samirah Evans/Chris Lenois

featuring 
Kris Allen- saxophones

Avery Sharpe - bass
Sarah Politz - trombone

Jared Berger ’21 - trumpet
Conor Meehan - drumset

Tendai Muparutsu - kalimba
Samirah Evans - voice

Andrew Aramini ’19 - piano
Ariella Markowitz ’19 - piano



See music.williams.edu for full details and additional happenings as well as to sign up for the weekly
e-newsletters.

Upcoming Events

Club Zambezi Dance Party!
Fri Feb 16 | CenterStage | 8:00 PM
Sat Feb 17 | CenterStage | 2:00 PM

Sezi Seskir, fortepiano & Lucy Russell, violin
Sun Feb 18 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 3:00 PM | free

Master Classes – Sezi Seskir, pianoforte & Lucy Russell, piano
Mon Feb 19 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:15 PM | free

Chamber Orchestra of Williams
Sat Feb 24 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM | free

Berkshire Symphony
Fri Mar 2 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM | free

Berkshire Symphony Family Concert
Sat Mar 3 | Chapin Hall | 2:00 PM | free

Robert Levin, piano
Tue Mar 6 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM | free

MIDWEEKMUSIC
Wed Mar 7 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM | free

Master Class – Robert Levin, piano
Wed Mar 7 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:15 PM | free

Williams Chamber Players

Fri Mar 9 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM | free

MIDWEEKMUSIC
Wed Mar 14 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM | free

Master Class – Cassatt String Quartet
Wed Mar 14 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:15 PM | free

Cassatt String Quartet
Thu Mar 15 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM | free

Soovin Kim, violin
Tue Apr 3 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM | free

MIDWEEKMUSIC
Wed Apr 4 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM | free

Master Class – Soovin Kim, violin
Wed Apr 4 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:15 PM | free

Composition Reading – Miranda Cuckson & Nunc
Thu Apr 5 | Chapin Hall | 4:15 PM | free

Miranda Cuckson & Nunc
Fri Apr 6 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM | free

Lionel Loueke Trio
Mon Apr 9 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM | free

MIDWEEKMUSIC in the Chapel
Wed Apr 11 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM | free

Prof. Carol Oja
Wed Apr 11 | Bernhard Music Center Room 30 | 4:15 PM | free

Chamber Choir
Apr 13, 15 | The Clark | 4:00 PM

Chamber Orchestra of Williams
Sat Apr 14 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM | free

Berkshire Symphony Student Soloist Gala
Fri Apr 20 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM | free

Gospel Choir
Sat Apr 21 | Chapin Hall | 4:00 PM | free

MIDWEEKMUSIC
Wed Apr 25 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM | free


